
SEE WHAT FULL-TIME TITLE AGENT SUPPORT LOOKS LIKE. 

AGENT DRIVEN. INSURING RESULTS. RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS

(866) GO-CATIC| www.CATIC.com

Hartford, CT | Norwalk, CT | Rocky Hill, CT

FAIRFIELD COUNTY OPERATIONS 
Norwalk, Connecticut

COUNSEL

Jennifer Kallenbach V.P. & Counsel, Manager | Direct: (203) 840-1541 x2238 | Cell: (203) 671-7900 | jkallenbach@catic.com

Raymond Baghdady V.P. Title Counsel  | Direct: (203) 840-1528 x2236 | Cell: (203) 535-5100 | rbaghdady@catic.com

Ashley Dowling Title Counsel | Direct:(203) 840-1141 x2243 | Cell: (203) 868-1165 | adowling@catic.com

SALES & SERVICE

Chris Kallenbach V.P. & Business Development  | Direct: (203) 840-1541 | Cell: (203) 605-3939 | ckallenbach@catic.com

Mary Morris Business Development Representative | Direct: (203) 814-7745  | mmorris@catic.com

Carol Rowe Agent Service Representative  | Direct: (203) 273-0211 | crowe@catic.com

Office Staff

LISA PISANO  Paralegal/Title Search Operations | Direct: (203) 840-1141 x2230 | lpisano@catic.com

MARTHA RUTHER  Paralegal/Recording Services | Direct: (203) 840-1141 x2232 | mruther@catic.com

SHARI BRENNAN  Paralegal/In-House Agency Advisor | Direct: (203) 840-1141 x2233 | sbrennan@catic.com

CAROL ROWE  Agent Service Representative | Direct: (203) 840-1141 x2239 | crowe@catic.com

SYLVIA SAMELKO  Administrative Assistant | Direct: (203) 840-1141 x2244 | ssamelko@catic.com


